ESC105
Battery-Powered
Cable Cutter
Cutting head
rotates 350º
When you need to cut large diameter electrical cables, the ESC105
battery-powered cutter will make your task fast and easy.  The
ESC105 cuts cables up to 4" (105 mm) in diameter in about 15
seconds, and it’s capable of cutting soft steel armored cables as well
as lead sheathed cables.  This powerful cutter features scissor style
blades designed to easily get around cables, or even pick a cable
up off the ground.  The ESC105 also has a “retraction stop” feature.
The operator can momentarily pull the trigger at any point while the
blades are opening and then start the next cut without fully opening
the blades.  This feature saves a lot of time when making multiple
cuts.  Because the ESC105 has a large cutting head, it comes with
an auxiliary handle that makes maneuvering the tool easy.
Like most other Greenlee battery-powered cutters, the ESC105 has
a pistol grip style handle for good control.  It has a two-speed pump
that rapidly closes the blades and automatically shifts to a lower
speed once the blades contact the cable to be cut. So, the next time
you need to cut BIG cables, let Greenlee’s ESC105 do the heavy work
for you.
Powerful Cutter for BIG Cables
Features
• Two-speed pump advances the ram quickly to start a cut.
• Blades open automatically when a cut is complete.
• By momentarily pulling the trigger, the operator can save time by stopping the blades at
any point to prepare for the next cut.
• Scissor-style blades are easy to fit around cables and can pick up cables on the ground.
• Cutting head rotates 350° for making cuts in tight locations.
• Accessory handle enhances operator control.
• One-hour battery charger, carrying case, and two batteries included.
• Choice of 120V, 12V, or 230V battery charger.
Specifications
ESC105
Capacity:
Not for cutting ACSR, guy strand, or
other cables with steel strands
4" dia. (105 mm) Cu & Al power cables including soft steel
armored, lead sheathed, and communications cables
Length: 23.75" (604 mm)
Height: 23.75" (604 mm)
Weight: 22 lb. (9.9 kg)
Battery: 12V, 2.6Ah, NiMH
Cycles per Battery Charge: 40 (Approximate)
Battery Charge Time: 1 hour
Ordering Information
CAT. No. UPC No. DESCRIPTION QTY
ESC10511 12858 Cable Cutter w/120V Charger 1
ESC10512 12859 Cable Cutter w/12V Charger 1
ESC10522 12860 Cable Cutter w/220V Charger 1
07063 07063 12V NiMH Battery 1
12861 12861 Cutting Blade Kit (includes 2 blades) 1
12862 12862 Carrying Case 1
12274 12274 Carrying Strap 1
03046 03046 120V Charger 1
03048 03048 12V Charger 1
03047 03047 220V Charger 1
DISTRIBUTOR INFORMATION :
	USA
	Tel:	800.435.0786
Fax:	800.451.2632
	Canada	Tel:	800.435.0786
Fax:	800.524.2853
International	Tel:	+
1.815.397.7070
Fax:	+
1.815.397.9247
www.greenlee.com	    MA-5401  04/09
4455 Boeing Drive • Rockford, IL 61109-2988 • USA • 815-397-7070
©2009 Greenlee Textron Inc. • An ISO 9001 Company • Printed in USA
Greenlee Textron Inc. is a subsidiary of Textron Inc.
= Replacement Part = Accessory